CRF Roof-mounted centrifugal extractor fans, with low noise level
Roof-mounted centrifugal extractor fans with low noise level and external rotor motor.
Fan:
• Made of galvanised sheet steel.
• Turbine with reaction blades built of aluminium sheet metal except for models 225
and 250, which are made of galvanised sheet steel.
• Bird control grille.
• Folding body for ease of inspection and maintenance.

on request.
CRF 240 4T
Order code
Turbine diameter in mmCRF Roof-mounted centrifugal
extractor fans with low noise level
and external rotor.
Number of motor poles
M: Single-phase
T: Three-phase
Technical characteristics
Model Speed
Maximum current
admissible (A)
Installed
electric
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound pressure level
dB(A)(1) Weight
VSD
Recommended
ERP
(r/min)      230V          400V (kW) (m3/h) Aspiration Discharge (Kg)
CRF-225-4M 1420 0.20 0.04 650 31 37 11 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-250-4M 1440 0.31 0.06 950 32 38 12 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-250-4T 1450 0.28 0.06 950 32 38 12 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-315-4M 1400 0.60 0.14 2000 39 45 17 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-315-4T 1430 0.35 0.14 2000 39 45 17 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-315-6M 940 0.38 0.08 1280 28 34 17 VSD1/M-0.5 2016
CRF-315-6T 900 0.20 0.07 1280 28 34 17 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2016
CRF-355-4M 1400 0.75 0.17 2500 43 48 24 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-355-4T 1400 0.45 0.18 2500 43 48 24 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-355-6M 930 0.46 0.10 1800 31 38 24 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-355-6T 950 0.32 0.10 1800 31 38 24 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-400-4M 1350 1.20 0.26 2810 46 52 28 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-400-4T 1380 0.60 0.27 2810 46 52 28 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-400-6M 940 0.72 0.14 2400 35 41 28 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-400-6T 900 0.40 0.15 2400 35 41 28 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-450-4M 1400 3.20 0.55 5400 53 59 42 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-450-4T 1340 1.00 0.55 5400 53 59 42 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-450-6M 930 1.30 0.26 3700 42 48 42 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-450-6T 920 1.00 0.30 3700 42 48 42 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-500-4T 1400 2.50 1.10 7600 57 62 51 VSD3/A-RFT-2 2018
CRF-500-6M 920 1.80 0.40 5200 45 52 51 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-500-6T 950 1.25 0.45 5200 45 52 51 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
(1)	The	noise	level	values	are	pressures	in	dB(A)	measured	at	a	distance	of	6	metres	and	at	2/3	of	the	maximum	flow	rate	(2/3	Qmax).
EKB-Produkter AB
EKB-Produkter AB Sweden - www.ekb.se - Ph:+46 43522630 ekb@ekb.se
E